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College of Applied Science and 
Technology

Dr. Chad McEvoy
Dean
8-7602
cdmcevo@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Donna Selman
Criminal Justice Sciences
8-7626
dlselma@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Kelly Reddy-Best
Family and Consumer Sci.
8-2517
klreddy@ilstu.edu 

*Acting/Interim 

Dr. Lucas Maxwell
Agriculture
8-5654
ldmaxwe@ilstu.edu

mailto:tamclod@ilstu.edu
mailto:dlselma@ilstu.edu
mailto:mjreese@ilstu.edu
mailto:ldmaxwe@ilstu.edu


Dr. Chris Grieshaber
Health Sciences
8-8329
dcgries@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Sherif Rashad
Information Technology
8-8338
ssrasha@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Noelle Selkow
Kinesiology and Recreation
8-8661
nselkow@ilstu.edu 

Major Steve Krippel
Military Science
8-5408
swkripp@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Joshua Brown
Technology
8-3661
jbrown4@ilstu.edu 

mailto:degries@ilstu.edu
mailto:tacarte3@ilstu.edu
mailto:babegga@ilstu.edu
mailto:kmkline2@ilstu.edu
mailto:tjbrano@ilstu.edu


College of Arts and Sciences

Dr. Heather Dillaway
Dean
8-5669
hedilla@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Rachel Bowden
Biology
8-3669
rmbowde@ilstu.edu 

Dr. George Barnes
Chemistry
8-7661
glbarn3@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Aimee Miller-Ott
Communication
8-3671
aeott@ilstu.edu 

Dr. McLoddy Kadyamusuma
Comm/Science Disorders
8-8643
mrkadya@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Dimitrios Nikolaou
Economics
8-8625
dnikola@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Katherine 
Ellison
English
8-3667
keellis@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Eric Peterson
Geography, Geology, 
and the Environment
8-7649
ewpeter@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Ross Kennedy
History
8-5641
rkenned@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Julie Lynd
Languages, Lit, & 
Cultures
8-3604
jlynd@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Benton Duncan
Mathematics
8-8781
bldunc1@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Chris Horvath
Philosophy
8-7665
chorvath@ilstu.edu 

mailto:hedilla@ilstu.edu
mailto:rmbowde@ilstu.edu
mailto:glbarn3@ilstu.edu
mailto:skhunt2@ilstu.edu
mailto:mrkayda@ilstu.edu
mailto:adspaul@ilstu.edu
mailto:keellis@ilstu.edu
mailto:dbudiko@ilstu.edu
mailto:rkenned@ilstu.edu
mailto:jlynd@ilstu.edu
mailto:gyamsku@ilstu.edu
mailto:chorvath@ilstu.edu


Dr. Ivan Medveder
Physics
8-8756
irmedve@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Jim Scott
Politics & Govt.
8-8638
jmscott6@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Alycia Hund
Psychology
8-8651
amhund@ilstu.edu

Dr. Gardenia Harris
Social Work
8-3631
gharris@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Joan Brehm
Sociology & Anthropology
8-8668
jmbrehm@ilstu.edu 

mailto:dlholla@ilstu.edu
mailto:temcclu@ilstu.edu
mailto:Jsjorda@ilstu.edu
mailto:craman1@ilstu.edu
mailto:jmbrehm@ilstu.edu


College of Business

Dr. Ajay Samant
Dean 
8-2251
asamant@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Bahae Samhan*
Accounting
8-7651
bmsamha@ilstu.edu 

Tice Sirmans
Finance, Ins. & Law
8-8777
etsirma@ilstu.edu  

Somnath Lahiri*
Management
8-5701
slahiri@ilstu.edu

Dr. Bulent Menguc
Marketing
8-7261
bmenguc@ilstu.edu *Acting/Interim 

mailto:asamant@ilstu.edu
mailto:jajohn6@ilstu.edu
mailto:Kahlgr@ilstu.edu
mailto:slahiri@ilstu.edu
mailto:hlmelto@ilstu.edu


College of Education

Dr. Bryan Zugelder
Dean
8-5415
bszugel@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Rudo Tsemunhu
Ed. Admin. & Found.
8-5422
retsemu@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Yojanna Cuenca-Carlino
Special Education
8-8980
ycuenca@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Erin Mikulec
Teaching and Learning
8-5425
emikule@ilstu.edu 

mailto:fegodwy@ilstu.edu
mailto:lcsutto@ilstu.edu
mailto:ycuenca@ilstu.edu
mailto:abates@ilstu.edu


College of Engineering

Dr. Tom Keyser
Dean
8-4500
tkkeyse@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Vijay Devabhaktuni
Electrical Engineering
8-8686
vdevabh@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Nesrin Ozalp
Mechanical Engineering
8-7915
nozalp@ilstu.edu 

mailto:fegodwy@ilstu.edu
mailto:lcsutto@ilstu.edu
mailto:ycuenca@ilstu.edu


Wonsook Kim College of Fine Arts

Dr. Scott Irelan
Dean 
8-8321
srirela@ilstu.edu 

Tyler Lotz
Wonsook Kim School 
of Art
8-5621
tlotz@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Adrianna Ransom
School of Music
8-7631
aransom@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Ann Haugo
School of Theater, 
Dance, and Film
8-8783
ahaugo@ilstu.edu 

Colby Jennings
School of Creative 
Technologies
8-3921
bcjenn1@ilstu.edu 

*Acting/Interim 

mailto:jmmill5@ilstu.edu
mailto:tlotz@ilstu.edu
mailto:aransom@ilstu.edu
mailto:ahaugo@ilstu.edu
mailto:ahaugo@ilstu.edu


Mennonite College of Nursing

Dr. Judy Neubrander
Dean (7/11)
8-7400
jlneubr@ilstu.edu

*Acting/Interim 

mailto:jlneubr@IllinoisState.edu


Milner Library

Sue Franzen
Acting Dean* (8/15)
8-3139
srfranz@ilstu.edu 

*Acting/Interim 

mailto:dlong@ilstu.edu


Special Units and Programs

Dr. Jason Whitesel*
Women’s and Gender Studies
8-2947
jawhit6@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Maura Toro-Morn
Latin Amer. & Latino Studies
8-8290
mitmorn@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Monica Noraian
Interim Director, Cecilia J. Lauby 
Teacher Education Center
8-5829
mcnora2@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Linda Clemmons
Director of Honors
8-2559
lmclemm@ilstu.edu 

Dr. Brea Banks
Director of African American Studies
8-2703
bmbanks@ilstu.edu *Acting/Interim 

mailto:baileya@ilstu.edu
mailto:mitmorn@ilstu.edu
mailto:mcnora2@ilstu.edu
mailto:lmclemm@ilstu.edu
mailto:bmbanks@ilstu.edu
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